
PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 11' 47'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 12' 05'' AUTONOMA 1,594
3 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 12' 16'' AUTONOMA 2,957
4 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 19' POLITECNICA 4,066
5 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 12' 45' EUROPEA 5,924
6 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 12' 45' POLITECNICA 6,924
7 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 12' 49'' COMPLUTENSE 8,066
8 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 14' 06'' POLITECNICA 11,627
9 PATRICIA GALAN TEJEDA 14' 29'' POLITECNICA 13,396
10 RANDEEP KAUR BAJWA 14' 55'' COMPLUTENSE 15,264
11 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 15' 22'' AUTONOMA 17,165
12 ARIADNA LOPEZ MARQUEZ 15' 45'' EUROPEA 18,924
13 OIHANE OTAEGI GARMENDIA 15' 46'' EUROPEA 19,957
14 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 16' 09'' AUTONOMA 21,726

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 11' 47'' POLITECNICA
4 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 19' POLITECNICA
6 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 12' 45' POLITECNICA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 12' 05'' AUTONOMA
3 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 12' 16'' AUTONOMA
11 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 15' 22'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 12' 45' EUROPEA
12 ARIADNA LOPEZ MARQUEZ 15' 45'' EUROPEA
13 OIHANE OTAEGI GARMENDIA 15' 46'' EUROPEA

PUESTO NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 11' 47'' POLITECNICA
2 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 12' 05'' AUTONOMA
3 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 12' 16'' AUTONOMA
4 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 12' 19' POLITECNICA
5 RUTH SOLER LORENZO 12' 45' EUROPEA
6 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 12' 45' POLITECNICA
7 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 12' 49'' COMPLUTENSE
8 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 14' 06'' POLITECNICA
9 PATRICIA GALAN TEJEDA 14' 29'' POLITECNICA
10 RANDEEP KAUR BAJWA 14' 55'' COMPLUTENSE
11 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 15' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES
12 CARMEN ALONSO BERLINCHES 15' 14'' UNED
13 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 15' 22'' AUTONOMA
14 ARIADNA LOPEZ MARQUEZ 15' 45'' EUROPEA
15 OIHANE OTAEGI GARMENDIA 15' 46'' EUROPEA
16 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 16' 09'' AUTONOMA
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2ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 16 PUNTOS
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 11 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD EUROPEA, 30 PUNTOS
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